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Mary Carolyn Dye
Amy Stark

Jim Patton

Nancy Stewart
Lisa McGuyer
Lena Faulkner
Adelyn Harrell
Sue Massey

Alex Murray

Dixie Turman Stachowiak

7/1

7/3

7/9

7/10
7/12
7/18
7/19
7/23
7/23
7/29

Bob & Julie McLeroy

Michael & Amy Stark

John Mark & Tricia Dempsey

Jonathan & Abbie Harper

Dick and Linda King (45 yrs.)

Brian & Jamie Bourcy (20 yrs.)

7/3

7/13

7/15

7/16

7/26

7/30
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Men’s 1 2 Serve Team 3 Little Ark 4 5 'E'
Breakfast at 8 Mtg. at 2:00 Closed
7 Men’s 8 G 10 11 12 13
Breakfast at 8
Prayer Shawl 14 Men’s 5 16 Prayer Shawl 17 18 19 20
Mtg. at 9:30 Breakfast at 8 Crafting at
9:30 th
21 Mens |2 23 e |24 25 26 27
17" & 24",
Breakfast at 8
28 Men's 9 a0 3 Back to School
VBS Week!| Breakfastat8 | \/BS Week!!! 9:00 to 11:30 am & VBS Bash!
“Heroamnarde—

Holidays and Observances: 4: Independence Day



