

SDW

Celebrating JULY Birthdays



harrisongreetings.com©

Mary Carolyn Dye	7/1
Amy Stark	7/3
Jim Patton	7/9
Nancy Stewart	7/10
Lisa McGuyer	7/12
Lena Faulkner	7/18
Adelyn Harrell	7/19
Sue Massey	7/23
Alex Murray	7/23
Dixie Turman Stachowiak	7/29

Bob & Julie McLeroy	7/3
Michael & Amy Stark	7/13
John Mark & Tricia Dempsey	7/15
Jonathan & Abbie Harper	7/16
Dick and Linda King (45 yrs.)	7/26
Brian & Jamie Bourcy (20 yrs.)	7/30

